Position

Director Of Cultural Services

Deputy Director Cultural &
Visitor Svcs

Media Manager
Fair Coordinator

Cultural Services Technical
Coordinator

Operations Supervisor

Administrative Services
Manager

Master Stage Technician

Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Master Stage Technician

Box Office Supervisor

Administrative Services
Technician

Marin Center Utility Worker
Administrative Assistant |
Master Stage Technician
Marin Center Utility Worker

Master Stage Technician

Box Office Assistant
Events Coordinator

Building Maintenance Worker I

Accounting Assistant
Marin Center Utility Worker
Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Spotlight Operator
Spotlight Operator

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Stagehand

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Marin Center Utility
Worker

County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Total Wages

$190,774
$137,798

$118,033
$104,911
$104,353

$90,578
$87,429

$79,082

$78,963
$72,224
$71,882

$71,677
$68,927

$67,731
$65,989
$63,256
$62,664
$56,747

$55,763
$53,900
$30,357

$27,405
$27,144
$23,940

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,822
$39,171

$41,245
$33,962
$40,953

$29,291
$28,297

$0

$0
$0
$0

$29,896
$22,534

$13,928
$21,676
$0
$22,908
$0

$25,014
$8,935
$0

$6,769
$2,818
$0



Marin Center Utility Worker

Master Stage Technician

Master Stage Technician

Marin Center Utility Worker
Box Office Coordinator

Master Stage Technician

Marin Center Utility Worker
Marin Center Utility Worker
Marin Center Utility Worker
Marin Center Utility Worker

Master Stage Technician

Master Stage Technician

Marin Center Utility Worker
Marin Center Utility Worker

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Administrative Services
Associate

Master Stage Technician

Performance Attendant

Performance Attendant

Master Stage Technician

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Spotlight Operator,
Stagehand

Box Office Assistant

Stagehand

Spotlight Operator

Spotlight Operator

Parks/Open Space
Seasonal Assistant

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

$23,237
$23,178

$21,459

$21,153
$19,734
$19,328

$18,877
$18,580
$17,236
$16,417
$16,285

$14,426

$13,794
$13,115
$11,639

$10,236
$9,044
$8,619
$8,129
$6,467
$5,706
$5,445

$5,178
$4,696

$4,381
$4,279

$0
$0

$0

$0
$6,480
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$867
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0



Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant
Marin Center Utility Worker
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Master Stage Technician

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Master Stage Technician

Events Coordinator

Events Coordinator

Stagehand

Events Coordinator

Spotlight Operator

Spotlight Operator
Spotlight Operator

Spotlight Operator

Spotlight Operator

Spotlight Operator

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

$4,216
$4,203
$4,114
$4,019
$3,933
$3,702
$3,361
$3,207
$2,996
$2,985
$2,950
$2,686
$2,643
$2,500
$2,457
$2,457
$2,172

$2,062
$2,046
$1,730
$1,546
$1,516
$1,463

$1,374
$1,249

$1,174

$1,163

$1,141

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Performance Attendant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Performance Attendant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Parks/Open Space Seasonal
Assistant

Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Master Stage Technician

Parks/Open Space
Seasonal Assistant

Spotlight Operator

Parks/Open Space
Seasonal Assistant

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

$1,067

$1,049

$1,012

$1,004

$1,001

$1,000
$999
$994

$959
$959
$947

$935

$930

$930

$913
$913
$900
$890

$853

$845
$837
$807
$807

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician

Performance Attendant

Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Performance Attendant

Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Office Assistant Il
Performance Attendant
Performance Attendant
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician

Master Stage Technician

Spotlight Operator

Parks/Open Space
Seasonal Assistant

Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand

Parks/Open Space
Seasonal Assistant

Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

$798
$765
$761
$760
$756
$679
$643
$618
$572

$570
$570
$570
$560

$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$537
$537
$513
$506
$504
$457
$449
$445
$404
$394
$394

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Master Stage Technician
Performance Attendant

Performance Attendant

Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand
Stagehand

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services

Cultural Services

$394
$351
$351
$342
$342
$232
$106

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



