Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Cultural Services		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$190,774	\$52,822
Deputy Director Cultural & Visitor Svcs		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$137,798	\$39,171
Media Manager		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$118,033	\$41,245
Fair Coordinator		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$104,911	\$33,962
Cultural Services Technical Coordinator		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$104,353	\$40,953
Operations Supervisor		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$90,578	\$29,291
Administrative Services Manager		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$87,429	\$28,297
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$79,082	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$78,963	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$72,224	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$71,882	\$0
Box Office Supervisor		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$71,677	\$29,896
Administrative Services Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$68,927	\$22,534
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$67,731	\$13,928
Administrative Assistant I		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$65,989	\$21,676
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$63,256	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$62,664	\$22,908
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$56,747	\$0
Box Office Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$55,763	\$25,014
Events Coordinator		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$53,900	\$8,935
Building Maintenance Worker II	Marin Center Utility Worker	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$30,357	\$0
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$27,405	\$6,769
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$27,144	\$2,818
Office Assistant I		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$23,940	\$0

Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$23,237	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$23,178	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$21,459	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$21,153	\$0
Box Office Coordinator		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$19,734	\$6,480
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$19,328	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$18,877	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$18,580	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$17,236	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$16,417	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$16,285	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator, Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$14,426	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$13,794	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$13,115	\$867
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Box Office Assistant	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$11,639	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$10,236	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$9,044	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$8,619	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$8,129	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$6,467	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$5,706	\$0
Administrative Services Associate		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$5,445	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$5,178	\$0
Performance Attendant	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,696	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,381	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,279	\$0

Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,216	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,203	\$0
Performance Attendant	Events Coordinator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,114	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$4,019	\$0
Performance Attendant	Events Coordinator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$3,933	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$3,702	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$3,361	\$0
Performance Attendant	Events Coordinator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$3,207	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,996	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,985	\$0
Marin Center Utility Worker		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,950	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,686	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,643	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,500	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,457	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,457	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,172	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,062	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$2,046	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,730	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,546	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,516	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,463	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,374	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,249	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,174	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,163	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,141	\$0

Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,067	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,049	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,012	\$0
Performance Attendant	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,004	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,001	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$1,000	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$999	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$994	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$959	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$959	\$0
Performance Attendant	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$947	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$935	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$930	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$930	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$913	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$913	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$900	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$890	\$0
Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$853	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$845	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$837	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$807	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$807	\$0

Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$798	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$765	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$761	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$760	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Spotlight Operator	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$756	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$679	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$643	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$618	\$0
Performance Attendant	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$572	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$570	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$570	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$570	\$0
Performance Attendant	Parks/Open Space Seasonal Assistant	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$560	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$538	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$538	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$538	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$538	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$538	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$538	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$537	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$537	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$513	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$506	\$0
Office Assistant II		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$504	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$457	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$449	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$445	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$404	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$394	\$0
Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$394	\$0

Master Stage Technician		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$394	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$351	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$351	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$342	\$0
Master Stage Technician	Stagehand	Marin County	Cultural Services	\$342	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$232	\$0
Performance Attendant		Marin County	Cultural Services	\$106	\$0